
UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTTRATION AND PLANNING 

 

M.ED SCHOOL BASED EXAM TIMETABLE – DECEMBER, 2013  DATE:  13/11/2013 

 
PROF. WINSTON AKALA 
Ag. CHAIRMAN 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND PLANNING 

DATE TIME GRP EXAMINATION INVIGILATORS 

DAY 1 
 
TUES 
 
26/11/13 

 

 
2-5.000pm 
 

 
34 

 
TAP 504 – Theory and Practice of Education in Emergencies(50) 

Dr. C.  Ndirangu 
Dr. L. Gichuhi 
Dr. R.Imonje 

 
36 

 
TAP 503 - Introduction to Educational MIS(50) 

Mr. P. Rabala 
Dr. A. Riechi  
Mr. F. Mbeche 

 
DAY 2 
 
WED 
 
27/11/13 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

 
32 

 
TAP 520- Higher Education Administration(30) 

Mr. E. Kanori 
Dr. N. Mari 
Dr. U. Okoth 
Dr. D. Matula 

TAP 540 – Theories and Concepts in Educational Planning(10) Dr. Rose Obae 

 
34 

 
TAP 502 – Research Methods in Education(50) 

Prof. W. Akala  
Dr. Kangethe 
DR.I. Khatete 
Mrs. L. Njagi 

 
36 

 
TAP 502 – Research Methods in Education(50) 

Prof. W. Akala  
Dr. Kangethe 
DR.I. Khatete 
Dr. J. Kalai 

 
DAY 3 
  
THUR 
 
28/11/13 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

 
32 

TAP 542 – Methodologies of Educational Planning(8) DR.I. Khatete 
Mr. F. Mbeche 

TAP 522 - Organizational Behaviour in Education(20) Dr. J. Kalai 
Dr. N. Mari 

TAP 530– Human Resource Planning(15) Dr. U.Okoth 
Dr. D. Matula 

 
34 

 
TAP 506- Educational Finanace (50) 

Dr. L. Gichuhi 
Dr. A. Riechi  
Mr. F. Mbeche 

 
36 

 
TAP 505 -Curriculum Theory and Practice(50) 

Dr. R.Imonje  
Dr. C. Ndirangu 
Mrs. L. Njagi 

 
DAY 4 
 
FRI 
 
29/11/13 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

 
32 

TAP 526 – Secondary School Administration(20) Dr. U.Okoth 
Mr.E. Kanori 
Dr. R.Imonje 

TAP 534 - Institutional Planning(15) Prof. G. Wanjala 

TAP 548 – Evaluations Strategies in Educational Planning and 
Implementation(8) 

Dr. I. Khatete 
Dr. Rose Obae 

 
34 

 
TAP 507 - Educational Policy Formulation and Planning(50) 

Dr. I. Khatete 
Dr. M.Dimba 
Dr. A. Riechi 
Dr. M. Mugambi 

 
36 

 
TAP 509 - Theories of Educational Administration(50) 

Dr. N. Mari 
Dr. U.Okoth 
Dr. J. Kalai 

 
DAY 5 
 
SAT 
 
29/11/13 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

32 TAP 528 – Instructional Supervision(20) Dr. U.Okoth 
Dr. D. Matula 

TAP 536 – Labour Relations in Education(15) Dr. J. Kalai 
Dr. N. Mari 

TAP 550 – Communication Strategies in Educational Planning(8) Prof. G. Wanjala 

 
34 

 
TAP 508 - Monitoring and Evaluation(50) 

Pro. G. Wanjala 
Dr. Anyona 
Dr. I. Khatete 

36 TAP 510 - Human Resource Management(50) Dr. D. Matula 
Mr.E. Kanori 



 
UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTTRATION AND PLANNING 

 
M.ED SCHOOL BASED EXAM TIMETABLE – DECEMBER, 2013  DATE:  13/04/2013 
 

 
 
PROF. WINSTON AKALA 
Ag. CHAIRMAN 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND PLANNING 

DATE TIME GRP EXAMINATION INVIGILATORS 
DAY 1 
MON 
 
16/12/13 
 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

35 TAP 501 – Statistics for Educational Research (50) Prof. W. Akala 
Dr. I. Khatete 
Dr. D. Matula 

 
37 

 
TAP 503 - Introduction to Educational MIS(50) 

O. Lwande 
Mrs. L. Njagi 

 
DAY 2 
 
TUES 

 
 
17/12/13 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

 
33 

TAP 511 – Curriculum Design(10) Dr. M. Mugambi 

TAP 528 – Instructional Supervision(25) Dr. N. Mari 
Dr. D. Matula 

TAP 530– Human Resource Planning(15) Dr. D. Matula 
Dr. A. Riechi 

TAP 540 – Theories and Concepts in Educational Planning(10) DR.R. Obae 

 35 TAP 502 – Research Methods in Education(50) Mrs. L. Njagi 
Dr. J. Kalai 

 
37 

 
TAP 507 - Educational Policy Formulation and Planning(50) 

Dr. I. Khatete 
Pro. G. Wanjala 
Dr. R.Imonje 

 
DAY 3 
 
 
WED 
 
18/12/13 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

 
33 

TAP 514 -  Curriculum Development in Non-Formal 
Education(10) 

Mrs. L. Njagi 

TAP 520- Higher Education Administration(35)  

TAP 542 – Methodologies of Educational Planning(10) Mr. F. Mbeche 

 
35 

TAP 504 – Theory and Practice of Education in 
Emergencies(50) 

Dr. R.Imonje 
Dr. L. Gichuhi 
Dr. C. Ndirangu 

37 TAP 505 -Curriculum Theory and Practice(50) Dr. M. Mugambi 
Prof. W. Akala 

 
DAY 4 
 
THUR 
 
 
19/12/13 

 

 
9.00am – 
12noon 
 

 
33 

TAP 516– Curriculum Development in Teacher Education(10) Mrs. L. Njagi 
Dr. C. Ndirangu 

TAP 526 – Secondary School Administration(25) Dr. U.Okoth 
Dr. J. Kalai 

TAP 534 - Institutional Planning(15) Prof. G. Wanjala 
Dr.R.Obae 

TAP 548 – Evaluations Strategies in Ed.l Planning &Implem(10) Dr. I. Khatete 

35 TAP 508 - Monitoring and Evaluation(50) Dr. I. Khatete 
Mr. F. Mbeche 

37 TAP 510 - Human Resource Management(50) Mr.E. Kanori 
 
DAY 4 
 
 
FRI 
 
20/12/13 

9.00am – 
12noon 
 

 
33 

TAP 518 – Curriculum Change and Innovation(25) Dr. R.Imonje 

TAP 522 - Organizational Behaviour in Education(25) Dr. U. Okoth  
Dr. N. Mari 

TAP 536 – Labour Relations in Education(15) Dr. U.Okoth 
Dr. J. Kalai 

TAP 550 – Communication Strategies in Ed. Planning(10) Prof. G. Wanjala 

33 TAP 506 – Educational Finance(50) Dr. A. Riechi 
Dr. L. Gichuhi 

35 TAP 509 - Theories of Educational Administration(50) Dr. U.Okoth 
Dr. N. Mari 


